Mitchell Matronic
508 E Galena Street
Granite Falls, WA 98252

Alyssa Livingston
6125 209t Street NE Unit B
Arlington, WA 98223

Gisela & Mata Castillo
6121 209th Street NE Unit B
Arlington, WA 98223

Priscah Kimani and Grace Wambui

6111 209t Street NE Unit B
Arlington, WA 98223

Brandy & Shane Dressen
6101 209t Street NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Kostar LLC
6 Morloc Street Forest Hill
Melbourne, VI 3131 Australia

Betty Foster
5818 SR 530 NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Jonas Hylton
6110 SR530 NE
Arlington, WA 98223

City of Arlington
18204 59t Avenue NE
Arlington, WA 98223

City of Arlington
238 North Olympic Avenue
Arlington, WA 98223

Madelaine Cruz
6125 209th Street NE Unit 10
Arlington, WA 98223

Martin & Sarah Cragie
6115 209t Street NE Unit B
Arlington, WA 98223

Benjamin & Susan Pontious
6111 209t Street NE Unit 16
Arlington, WA 98223

Kraetz Farms LLC
6510 210th Street NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Kenneth & Laura Clark
20828 59th Avenue NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Laurin Foster Testamentary Trust /

Laurin Foster Estate
5818 SR 530 NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Reidar & Nellie Thompson
20825 59t Avenue NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Glen & Katherine Bunkelman
6211 209tk Street NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Joseph Spinks
6121 209t Street Unit B
Arlington, WA 98223

Desiree Pittsenbarger
6115 209t Street Unit A
Arlington, WA 98223

Betsey Garrett
6101 209t Street NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Rob Klein & Sheri Weller
20828 59th Avenue NE
Arlington, WA 98223

David & Miranda Thornton
21008 59th Avenue NE
Arlington, WA 98223

Twin Rivers RDK LLC
PO Box 82297
Kenmore, WA 98028

Larry & Michele Nelson
6124 SR 530 NE
Arlington, WA 98223



Parcelld

00946700000700
00946700099900
01065400000800
01065400099500
01099100000900
01099100001000
01099100001100
01099100001200
01099100001300
01099100001400
01099100001500
01099100001600
01099100001700
01099100001800
31051000100200
31051000100300
31051000200500
31051000200600
31051000300200
31051000300300
31051000300400
31051000300500
31051000301600
31051000301700
31051000301800
31051000302100
31051000402100
31051000402400
31051000402600
31051000403800
31051000404200
31051000404600

OwnerNmFirst
Mitchell

Glen

Alyssa
Madelaine
Joseph
Gisela\Mata
Martin
Desiree
Priscah
Benjamin
Betsey
Brandy

Rob
Rob

Kenneth
David

Kenneth
Betty A.

Betty A.

Jonas

Reidar
Larry

OwnerNmLast
Matronic

City Of Arlington
Bunkelman

City Of Arlington
Livingston

Cruz

Spinks

Castillo

Cragie
Pittsenbarger
Kimani

Pontious

Garrett

Dressen

Kraetz Farms LLC
Kraetz Farms LLC
Klein

Klein

Kostar LLC

Clarke

Thornton

Clarke

Foster

Foster Laurin Estate
Foster

Foster Laurin Estate
Twin Rivers Rdk LLC
Hylton

Thompson

Nelson

Twin Rivers Rdk LLC
Arlington City Of

OwnerNm2First

Katherine

Sarah

Grace
Susan

Shane

Sheri
Sheri
Hill
Laura
Miranda
Laura

Michele

OwnerNm2Last

Bunkelman

Cragie

Wambui
Pontious

Dressen

Weller
Weller
Forest
Clarke
Thornton
Clarke

Nellie
Nelson

OwnerAddr

508 E Galena St

238 N Olympic Ave
6211 209th St NE

238 N Olympic Ave
6125 209th St NE Unit B
6125 209th St NE Unit 10
6121 209th St NE #B
6121 209th St NE Unit A
6115 209th St NE Unit B
6115 209th St NE Ste A
6111 209th St NE Unit B
6111 209th St NE Unit 16
6101 209th St NE

6101 209th Street NE
6510 210th St NE

6510 210th St NE

20828 59th Ave NE
20828 59th Ave NE

6 Morloc Street

20828 59th Ave NE
21008 59th Ave NE
20828 59th Ave NE
5818 St Rd 530 N E
5818 St Rd 530 N E
5818 St Rd 530 N E
5818 St Rd 530 N E
6210 211th PI NE

6110 Sr 530 NE

20825 59th Ave NE
6124 Sr 530 NE

6210 211th PI NE

18204 59th Drive NE

OwnerCityNm
Granite Falla
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Forest Hill
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

OwnerState OwnerZIP SiteAddr

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
Melbourne
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98252
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
VIC3131
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223

98223

98223

98223

98223

98223

6119 209th St NE

6211 209th St NE

6209 209th St NE

6125 209th St NE Unit 9
6125 209th St NE Unit 10
6121 209th St NE Unit B
6121 209th St NE Unit A
6115 209th St NE Unit B
6115 209th St NE Unit A
6111 209th St NE Unit B
6111 209th St NE Unit A
6101 209th St NE Unit B
6101 209th St NE Unit A
21511 59th Ave NE
6109 Sr 530 NE

21412 59th Ave NE
21210 59th Ave NE
20920 59th Ave NE

21008 59th Ave NE
20828 59th Ave NE

6210 211th PI NE

6110 State Route 530 NE
20825 59th Ave NE

6124 State Route 530 NE
6210 211th PI NE

Sr 530 NE

SiteCity
Arlington

Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

Arlington
Arlington

Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

Arlington

SiteState SiteZIP

WA 98223
WA

WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA

WA 98223
WA 98223
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA 98223
WA

WA 98223



Snohomish, WA - geoAdvantage by Sentry Dynamics
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This map/plat is being furnished as an aid in locating the herein described land in relation to adjoining streets,
CHICAGO TITLE natural boundaries and other land, and is not a survey of the land depicted. Except to the extent a policy of title
NATIONAL COMMERCIAL SERVICES insurance is expressly modified by endorsement, if any, the company does not insure dimensions, distances,
location of easements, acreage or other matters shown thereon.

https://clients.sentrydynamics.net/geo/wa/snohomish?layout=null&min=False&devinfo=undefined&addx=True&anime=null&gmenu=null
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