

Mitchell Matronic  
508 E Galena Street  
Granite Falls, WA 98252

City of Arlington  
238 North Olympic Avenue  
Arlington, WA 98223

Glen & Katherine Bunkelman  
6211 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Alyssa Livingston  
6125 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE Unit B  
Arlington, WA 98223

Madelaine Cruz  
6125 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE Unit 10  
Arlington, WA 98223

Joseph Spinks  
6121 209<sup>th</sup> Street Unit B  
Arlington, WA 98223

Gisela & Mata Castillo  
6121 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE Unit B  
Arlington, WA 98223

Martin & Sarah Cragie  
6115 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE Unit B  
Arlington, WA 98223

Desiree Pittsenbarger  
6115 209<sup>th</sup> Street Unit A  
Arlington, WA 98223

Priscah Kimani and Grace Wambui  
6111 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE Unit B  
Arlington, WA 98223

Benjamin & Susan Pontious  
6111 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE Unit 16  
Arlington, WA 98223

Betsey Garrett  
6101 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Brandy & Shane Dressen  
6101 209<sup>th</sup> Street NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Kraetz Farms LLC  
6510 210<sup>th</sup> Street NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Rob Klein & Sheri Weller  
20828 59<sup>th</sup> Avenue NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Kostar LLC  
6 Morloc Street Forest Hill  
Melbourne, VI 3131 Australia

Kenneth & Laura Clark  
20828 59<sup>th</sup> Avenue NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

David & Miranda Thornton  
21008 59<sup>th</sup> Avenue NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Betty Foster  
5818 SR 530 NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Laurin Foster Testamentary Trust /  
Laurin Foster Estate  
5818 SR 530 NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Twin Rivers RDK LLC  
PO Box 82297  
Kenmore, WA 98028

Jonas Hylton  
6110 SR 530 NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Reidar & Nellie Thompson  
20825 59<sup>th</sup> Avenue NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Larry & Michele Nelson  
6124 SR 530 NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

City of Arlington  
18204 59<sup>th</sup> Avenue NE  
Arlington, WA 98223

Parcelld	OwnerNmFirst	OwnerNmLast	OwnerNm2First	OwnerNm2Last	OwnerAddr	OwnerCityNm	OwnerState	OwnerZIP	SiteAddr	SiteCity	SiteState	SiteZIP
0094670000700	Mitchell	Matronic			508 E Galena St	Granite Falla	WA	98252	6119 209th St NE	Arlington	WA	98223
00946700099900		City Of Arlington			238 N Olympic Ave	Arlington	WA	98223			WA	
01065400000800	Glen	Bunkelman	Katherine	Bunkelman	6211 209th St NE	Arlington	WA	98223	6211 209th St NE	Arlington	WA	98223
01065400099500		City Of Arlington			238 N Olympic Ave	Arlington	WA	98223	6209 209th St NE	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100000900	Alyssa	Livingston			6125 209th St NE Unit B	Arlington	WA	98223	6125 209th St NE Unit 9	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001000	Madelaine	Cruz			6125 209th St NE Unit 10	Arlington	WA	98223	6125 209th St NE Unit 10	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001100	Joseph	Spinks			6121 209th St NE #B	Arlington	WA	98223	6121 209th St NE Unit B	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001200	Gisela\Mata	Castillo			6121 209th St NE Unit A	Arlington	WA	98223	6121 209th St NE Unit A	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001300	Martin	Cragie	Sarah	Cragie	6115 209th St NE Unit B	Arlington	WA	98223	6115 209th St NE Unit B	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001400	Desiree	Pittsenbarger			6115 209th St NE Ste A	Arlington	WA	98223	6115 209th St NE Unit A	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001500	Priscah	Kimani	Grace	Wambui	6111 209th St NE Unit B	Arlington	WA	98223	6111 209th St NE Unit B	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001600	Benjamin	Pontious	Susan	Pontious	6111 209th St NE Unit 16	Arlington	WA	98223	6111 209th St NE Unit A	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001700	Betsey	Garrett			6101 209th St NE	Arlington	WA	98223	6101 209th St NE Unit B	Arlington	WA	98223
01099100001800	Brandy	Dressen	Shane	Dressen	6101 209th Street NE	Arlington	WA	98223	6101 209th St NE Unit A	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000100200		Kraetz Farms LLC			6510 210th St NE	Arlington	WA	98223	21511 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000100300		Kraetz Farms LLC			6510 210th St NE	Arlington	WA	98223	6109 Sr 530 NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000200500	Rob	Klein	Sheri	Weller	20828 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223	21412 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000200600	Rob	Klein	Sheri	Weller	20828 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223	21210 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000300200		Kostar LLC	Hill	Forest	6 Morloc Street	Forest Hill	Melbourne	VIC 3131	20920 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000300300	Kenneth	Clarke	Laura	Clarke	20828 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223			WA	
31051000300400	David	Thornton	Miranda	Thornton	21008 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223	21008 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000300500	Kenneth	Clarke	Laura	Clarke	20828 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223	20828 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000301600	Betty A.	Foster			5818 St Rd 530 N E	Arlington	WA	98223			WA	
31051000301700		Foster Laurin Estate			5818 St Rd 530 N E	Arlington	WA	98223			WA	
31051000301800	Betty A.	Foster			5818 St Rd 530 N E	Arlington	WA	98223			WA	
31051000302100		Foster Laurin Estate			5818 St Rd 530 N E	Arlington	WA	98223			WA	
31051000402100		Twin Rivers Rdk LLC			6210 211th Pl NE	Arlington	WA		6210 211th Pl NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000402400	Jonas	Hylton			6110 Sr 530 NE	Arlington	WA	98223	6110 State Route 530 NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000402600	Reidar	Thompson		Nellie	20825 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223	20825 59th Ave NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000403800	Larry	Nelson	Michele	Nelson	6124 Sr 530 NE	Arlington	WA	98223	6124 State Route 530 NE	Arlington	WA	98223
31051000404200		Twin Rivers Rdk LLC			6210 211th Pl NE	Arlington	WA		6210 211th Pl NE		WA	
31051000404600		Arlington City Of			18204 59th Drive NE	Arlington	WA	98223	Sr 530 NE	Arlington	WA	98223



**CHICAGO TITLE**  
NATIONAL COMMERCIAL SERVICES

This map/plat is being furnished as an aid in locating the herein described land in relation to adjoining streets, natural boundaries and other land, and is not a survey of the land depicted. Except to the extent a policy of title insurance is expressly modified by endorsement, if any, the company does not insure dimensions, distances, location of easements, acreage or other matters shown thereon.